Discount Schedule F11/18 Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Selection/Dimensions
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
ED 125A Frame Sentron Series
Note: ED frame circuit breakers qualified to UL 489
Supplement SB “Naval”
■ Built to order. Allow 2–3 weeks for delivery.
� CSA Certified only (Not UL)
� For CED types and all 110–125 ampere ED frames.
� See Note: A, page 11/62.
� SWD rated.
� HACR rated.
Modifications page 11/65
Accessories pages 11/20 and 11/67 to 11/72
Type ED2�
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
125V DC
Continuous 120V AC, 125V DC 240V AC 250V DC 240V AC
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 ED21B015�
■ 112.00 ED22B015 257.00 ED23B015 383.00
020 ED21B020�
■ 112.00 ED22B020 257.00 ED23B020 383.00
25 ED21B025■ 112.00 ED22B025■ 257.00 ED23B025■ 383.00
030 ED21B030■ 112.00 ED22B030 257.00 ED23B030 383.00
35 ED21B035■ 112.00 ED22B035■ 257.00 ED23B035■ 383.00
040 ED21B040■ 112.00 ED22B040 257.00 ED23B040 383.00
45 ED21B045■ 112.00 ED22B045■ 257.00 ED23B045■ 383.00
050 ED21B050■ 112.00 ED22B050 257.00 ED23B050 383.00
060 ED21B060■ 112.00 ED22B060 257.00 ED23B060 383.00
070 ED21B070■ 206.00 ED22B070 421.00 ED23B070 548.00
80 ED21B080■ 206.00 ED22B080■ 421.00 ED23B080 548.00
90 ED21B090■ 206.00 ED22B090■ 421.00 ED23B090 548.00
100 ED21B100■ 206.00 ED22B100 421.00 ED23B100 548.00
Type ED4�
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
120V AC
Continuous 277V AC 125V DC 480V AC, 250V DC 480V AC
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 ED41B015� 138.00 ED42B015 466.00 ED43B015 611.00
020 ED41B020� 138.00 ED42B020 466.00 ED43B020 611.00
025 ED41B025 138.00 ED42B025 466.00 ED43B025 611.00
030 ED41B030 138.00 ED42B030 466.00 ED43B030 611.00
035 ED41B035■ 138.00 ED42B035■ 466.00 ED43B035 611.00
040 ED41B040 138.00 ED42B040 466.00 ED43B040 611.00
045 ED41B045■ 138.00 ED42B045■ 466.00 ED43B045 611.00
050 ED41B050 138.00 ED42B050 466.00 ED43B050 611.00
060 ED41B060 138.00 ED42B060 466.00 ED43B060 611.00
070 ED41B070 258.00 ED42B070 613.00 ED43B070 719.00
080 ED41B080■ 258.00 ED42B080■ 613.00 ED43B080 719.00
090 ED41B090■ 258.00 ED42B090■ 613.00 ED43B090 719.00
100 ED41B100 258.00 ED42B100 613.00 ED43B100 719.00
110 — — ED42B110■ 1239.00 ED43B110 1425.00
125 — — ED42B125 1239.00 ED43B125 1425.00
Type ED6�
1-Pole� 2-Pole 3-Pole
Continuous 347V AC 600V AC, 250V DC 600V AC, 500V DC
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 ED61B015 312.00 ED62B015 548.00 ED63B015 696.00
020 ED61B020 312.00 ED62B020 548.00 ED63B020 696.00
025 ED61B025 312.00 ED62B025■ 548.00 ED63B025 696.00
030 ED61B030 312.00 ED62B030 548.00 ED63B030 696.00
035 ED61B035 312.00 ED62B035■ 548.00 ED63B035 696.00
040 ED61B040 312.00 ED62B040■ 548.00 ED63B040 696.00
045 ED61B045■ 312.00 ED62B045■ 548.00 ED63B045 696.00
050 ED61B050 312.00 ED62B050■ 548.00 ED63B050 696.00
060 ED61B060 312.00 ED62B060■ 548.00 ED63B060 696.00
070 ED61B070■ 429.00 ED62B070■ 691.00 ED63B070 870.00
080 ED61B080 429.00 ED62B080■ 691.00 ED63B080 870.00
090 ED61B090 429.00 ED62B090■ 691.00 ED63B090 870.00
100 ED61B100■ 429.00 ED62B100■ 691.00 ED63B100 870.00
110 — — — — ED63B110 1674.00
125 — — — — ED63B125 1674.00
Shipping Weights
Number of Number per Shipping
Poles Carton Weight (lbs.)
ED2, ED4, ED6, HED4, HHED6

Ordering Instructions
All ED Frame Sentron circuit breakers are supplied with load side lugs. If line side lugs are required, add “L” suffix to catalog number, and
breaker will be supplied with line lugs installed at no charge.
50°C Calibration, 400HZ - contact sales office. All ED frame circuit breakers may be reverse connected.
11_Sec.qxd  07/28/03  11:40 AM  Page 11/18
Discount Schedule F 11/19Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Selection
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
ED 125A Frame Sentron Series
Type HED4�
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
Continuous 277V AC, 125V DC 480V AC, 250V DC 480V AC
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 HED41B015� 355.00 HED42B015 831.00 HED43B015 1020.00
020 HED41B020� 355.00 HED42B020 831.00 HED43B020 1020.00
025 HED41B025 355.00 HED42B025■ 831.00 HED43B025 1020.00
030 HED41B030 355.00 HED42B030 831.00 HED43B030 1020.00
035 HED41B035■ 355.00 HED42B035■ 831.00 HED43B035 1020.00
040 HED41B040 355.00 HED42B040 831.00 HED43B040 1020.00
045 HED41B045■ 355.00 HED42B045■ 831.00 HED43B045 1020.00
050 HED41B050■ 355.00 HED42B050 831.00 HED43B050 1020.00
060 HED41B060■ 355.00 HED42B060■ 831.00 HED43B060 1020.00
070 HED41B070■ 402.00 HED42B070■ 957.00 HED43B070 1098.00
080 HED41B080■ 402.00 HED42B080■ 957.00 HED43B080 1098.00
090 HED41B090■ 402.00 HED42B090■ 957.00 HED43B090 1098.00
100 HED41B100■ 402.00 HED42B100■ 957.00 HED43B100 1098.00
110 — — HED42B110■ 1946.00 HED43B110 2244.00
125 — — HED42B125■ 1946.00 HED43B125 2244.00
Black Label
Fuseless Current Limiting
Type HHED6� Type CED6
Continuous
2-Pole 3-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
Current 600V AC 600V AC 600V AC, 250V DC 600V AC, 500V DC�
Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
015 HHED62B015■ 903.00 HHED63B015 1058.00 CED62B015 2465.00 CED63B015 2862.00
020 HHED62B020■ 903.00 HHED63B020 1058.00 CED62B020■ 2465.00 CED63B020 2862.00
025 HHED62B025■ 903.00 HHED63B025 1058.00 — —— — ——
030 HHED62B030■ 903.00 HHED63B030 1058.00 CED62B030■ 2465.00 CED63B030 2862.00
035 HHED62B035■ 903.00 HHED63B035 1058.00 — —— — ——
040 HHED62B040■ 903.00 HHED63B040 1058.00 CED62B040■ 2465.00 CED63B040 2862.00
045 HHED62B045■ 903.00 HHED63B045 1058.00 — —— — ——
050 HHED62B050■ 903.00 HHED63B050 1058.00 CED62B050■ 2465.00 CED63B050 2862.00
060 HHED62B060■ 903.00 HHED63B060 1058.00 CED62B060■ 2465.00 CED63B060 2862.00
070 HHED62B070■ 1050.00 HHED63B070 1202.00 CED62B070■ 2465.00 CED63B070 2862.00
080 HHED62B080■ 1050.00 HHED63B080 1202.00 CED62B080■ 2465.00 CED63B080 2862.00
090 HHED62B090■ 1050.00 HHED63B090 1202.00 CED62B090■ 2465.00 CED63B090 2862.00
100 HHED62B100■ 1050.00 HHED63B100 1202.00 CED62B100■ 2465.00 CED63B100 2862.00
110 HHED62B110■ 2023.00 HHED63B110 2355.00 — — CED63B110■ 4368.00
125 HHED62B125■ 2023.00 HHED63B125 2355.00 CED62B125■ 3698.00 CED63B125 4368.00
Red LabelBlack Label
1 POLE  2 POLE 3 POLE
FIGURE 2 - CED (3 Pole shown)
FIGURE 1 - ED, HED, HHED